

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 343/2014 In W.P. (C) No. 512/2002

AMICUS CURIAE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK RAWAT

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,SG (A.C.)
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable on 27.10.2014.

Personal presence of the alleged contemnor shall be dispensed
with for the next date of hearing.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER